MAHARASHTRA ENERGY 

DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

C/o Milk development Employee Housing 

Co-operative Society , First Floor  S. No. 

244-A/5-N, Ward No. 66,Pam Road , Civil 

Lines G P O Square , Nagpur -440 001 

Phone No: - 0712/2564256 

10 Tender Document fee 

Rs. 11,800/- (Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight 

hundred Only) Non-refundable &Non 

Transferable) to be submitted on line.